CBM803X/809X/810X
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
产品特点
 精准电源电压监控
2.32 V(CBM803Z/CBM809Z/CBM810Z)
2.63 V(CBM803R/CBM809R/CBM810R)

www.corebai.com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
- 12 -
包装/订购信息
产品类型 产品型号 温度范围 产品封装 丝印 包装数量
CBM803
CBM803LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03L 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM803MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03M 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM803RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03R 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM803SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03S 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM803TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03T 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM803ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 03Z 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809
CBM809JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9JC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9JS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9LC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9LS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9MC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809MST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9MS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809RAC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9RC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809RST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9RS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9SC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809SST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9SS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9TC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809TST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9TS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 9ZC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM809ZST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 9ZS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810
CBM810JSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0JC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810JST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0JS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810LSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0LC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810LST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0LS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810MSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0MC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810MST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0MS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810RSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0RC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810RST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0RS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810SSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0SC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810SST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0SS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
-
CBM803X/809X/810X
操作手册
www.corebai.com专 芯 发 展 • 用 芯 服 务 • 创 芯 未 来
- 13 -
CBM810TSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0TC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810TST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0TS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810ZSC3 -40℃~85℃ SC70-3 0ZC 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
CBM810ZST3 -40℃~85℃ SOT23-3 0ZS 编带和卷盘,每卷 3000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Supervisory Circuits category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: